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 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 704100-51700 1 1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 704200-51700 1 2  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 704300-51700 1 3  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 704500-51700 1 4  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 704700-51700 1 5  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 101158-51010 2 6  1 1 1 1 1
 GASKET 101158-51030 2 7  1 1 1 1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 101104-51101 2 8  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 102501-51100 2 9  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 102700-51100 2 10  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 104200-51100 2 11  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 101204-51140 2 12  1
 SCREW 102100-51150 2 13  1 1 1 1 1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 101400-51160 2 14  1 1 1 1 1
 WASHER, SPRING 101204-51170 2 15  1
 WASHER, SPRING 102501-51170 2 16  1 1
 WASHER, SPRING 104200-51170 2 17  1
 WASHER, SPRING 172100-51171 2 18  1
 GASKET 172100-51190 2 19  1 1 1 1 1
 GASKET 172100-51290 2 20  1 1 1 1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 101300-51300 2 21  1 1 1 1 1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 101300-51330 3 22  1 1 1 1 1
 RETAINER 172100-51340 2 23  1 1 1 1 1
 REGULATOR ASSY 704200-51550 2 24  1 1 1 1 1
 GASKET, REGULATOR 174100-51440 3 26  1 1 1 1 1
 PIECE 104200-51450 3 27  1 1 1 1 1
 O-RING 104200-51460 3 28  1 1 1 1 1
 NEEDLE, REGULATOR 171590-51420 2 29  1 1 1 1 1
 SPRING 171590-51430 2 30  1 1 1 1 1

 Copyright (C)  YANMAR CO., LTD. All RightsReserved.

 0CI00-M46700

 Fig.1.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE DECKEL
 (F)=
 (E)=DECKEL
 (D)=DECKEL

 (C)=DECKEL
 (B)=DECKEL
 (A)=DECKEL



 Remarks
 (B) D22310-51100
 (C) D23340-51100,D23340-51101
 (D) D23345-51100

 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 723220-51100 1 1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 722310-51100 1 2  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 723340-51100 1 3  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 723340-51101 1 3-1  S 1

 (A=E0006)  (B=E0006)  (C=E0101)
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 723345-51100 1 4  1
 BODY, FUEL I. PUMP 123220-51092 2 5  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 122310-51091 2 6  1
 BODY, FUEL I. PUMP 123220-51092 2 7  1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 123110-51100 2 8  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 122310-51100 2 9  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 105990-51100 2 10  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 123340-51100 2 10-1  S 1 1

 (A=E0006)  (B=E0006)  (C=E0101)
 SPRING, PLUNGER 174200-51161 2 11  1 1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 105990-51180 2 12  1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 123340-51180 2 12-1  S 1 1

 (C=*)

 RETAINER 174200-51180 2 13  1 1
 RETAINER, SPRING A 105990-51190 2 14  1 1
 WASHER, SPRING 124210-51170 2 15  1 1
 RETAINER, SPRING 123340-51290 2 16  1 1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 123110-51200 2 17  1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 124210-51200 2 18  1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 123340-51200 2 19  1 1
 CIRCLIP 123110-51240 2 20  1 1 1 1
 STOPPER 122510-51250 2 21  1 1
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51251 2 22  1 1
 GASKET 174200-51260 2 23  1 1
 PACKING 174200-51280 2 24  1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 174200-51300 2 25  1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 121952-51300 2 26  1 1
 SPRING, VALVE 122117-51330 2 27  1 1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 121952-51330 2 28  1 1
 RETAINER, SPRING 123220-51340 2 29  1
 SCREW 120220-51340 2 30  1
 RETAINER 124410-51341 2 31  1
 HOLDER 123345-51340 2 32  1
 BUSH, RACK 174200-51350 2 33  1 1
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124410-51350 2 34  1 1
 STOPPER, VALVE 121952-51370 2 35  1 1
 DEFLECTOR 123340-51400 2 36  1 1
 RACK, CONTROL 123220-51502 2 37  1 1 1
 RACK, CONTROL 122310-51501 2 38  1
 SLEEVE, PINION 123110-51510 2 39  1 1
 SLEEVE, PINION 123340-51550 2 40  1 1
 PIN 120220-51520 2 41  1 1
 SHAFT 122510-51530 2 42  1
 SHAFT 123220-51600 2 43  1 1
 SPRING 122310-51540 2 44  1 1 1
 LIMITER, RACK 123220-51552 2 45  1
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 Fig.2.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPF-B (1/2)
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=YPF-B

 (C)=YPF-B
 (B)=YPF-B
 (A)=YPF-B



 Remarks
 (B) D22310-51100
 (C) D23340-51100,D23340-51101
 (D) D23345-51100

 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PINION 122310-51550 2 46  1
 RACK, CONTROL 123220-51550 2 46-1  1
 RING 123220-51551 2 46-2  1
 LIMITER, RACK 122500-51551 2 46-3  1
 NUT 122510-51560 2 47  1
 NUT 124210-51560 2 48  1 1
 JOINT, 2-WAY 122310-51570 2 49  1
 JOINT 123220-51620 2 50  1 1
 SPRING, RACK 122500-51580 2 51  1
 PIN 125310-51620 2 52  1 1
 RETAINER 123220-51630 2 53  1 1
 RETAINER 123220-51631 2 53-1  1
 STOPPER 122310-51640 2 54  1 1
 RETAINER 122500-51640 2 54-1  1
 NUT 123320-51640 2 55  1 1 2
 NUT 123310-51650 2 56  1 1
 SPRING 125110-51650 2 57  1 1
 BOLT 125410-51850 2 58  1 1
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 59  2 2
 GASKET, PLUG 180110-51910 2 60  1 1
 PLUG, 6 101720-55750 2 61  1
 PLUG 172100-55620 2 62  1
 ROLLER ASSY 123340-51020 2 63  1 1
 SCREW 123340-51250 2 65  1 1
 SCREW 123340-51260 2 66  1 1
 WIRE 135210-61100 2 67  1
 LEAD 135210-61090 2 68  1
 WASHER, SPRING  5 22232-050000 2 69  2 2
 RIVET, 2.0X20 22621-200200 2 70  1 1
 GASKET, 8X1.0 23414-080012 2 71  1 1
 SPRING WASHER  5 24312-000210 2 72  1 1
 SCREW M 5X  6 26547-050062 2 73  1 1
 NUT, LOCK M10 26776-100002 2 74  1 1
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 Fig.2.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPF-B (1/2)
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=YPF-B

 (C)=YPF-B
 (B)=YPF-B
 (A)=YPF-B



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 725310-51704 1 1A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 725410-51702 1 1B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 725413-51702 1 1C  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 125310-51091 2 1D  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 125410-51090 2 1E  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 125413-51050 2 1F  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 125310-51100 2 2A  1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 126410-51100 2 2B  1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 180110-51160 2 3  1 1 1
 RETAINER 180110-51180 2 4  1 1 1
 WASHER, SPRING 180110-51170 2 5  1 1 1
 PACKING 180110-51270 2 6  1 1 1
 PINION 125110-51510 2 7  1 1 1
 RACK, CONTROL 125310-51502 2 8A  1
 RACK, CONTROL 125410-51500 2 8B  1
 RACK, CONTROL 126410-51500 2 8C  1
 LIMITER, RACK 125410-51551 2 9  1 1 1
 BOLT 125410-51850 2 10  1 1 1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 125110-51200 2 11  1 1 1
 STOPPER 103200-51250 2 12  1 1 1
 GASKET, 6X1.0 23414-060000 2 13  1 1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 122117-51300 2 14  1 1 1
 SPRING, DELIV. VALVE 125335-51330 2 15  1 1 1
 RETAINER 125335-51341 2 16  1 1 1
 WASHER 122117-51350 2 17  1 1 1
 STOPPER, VALVE 125335-51671 2 18  1 1 1
 PLUG 120220-51900 2 19  1 1 1
 GASKET, PLUG 180110-51910 2 20  1 1 1
 PACKING 125110-51950 2 21  1 1 1
 RETAINER 125110-51800 2 22  1 1 1
 LEAD 135210-61090 2 23  1 1 1
 WIRE 135210-61100 2 24  1 1 1
 SHAFT 125310-51531 2 25  1 1 1
 SPRING 125310-51540 2 26  1 1 1
 NUT, M5 125310-51561 2 27  1 1 1
 JOINT, 2-WAY 125310-51571 2 28  1 1 1
 NUT 125310-66280 2 29  2 2 2
 PIN 125310-51620 2 30  1 1 1
 WASHER, SPRING  5 22232-050000 2 31  2 2 2
 RETAINER 125110-51630 2 32  1 1 1
 SCREW M 5X  6 26541-050062 2 33  1 1 1
 BUTTON (B) 125310-51640 2 34A  1
 BUTTON (B) 125410-51640 2 34B  1 1
 RIVET, 2.0X20 22621-200200 2 35  1 1 1
 SPRING 125110-51650 2 36  1 1 1
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 Fig.3.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPF-B (2/2)
 (F)=
 (E)=YPF-B
 (D)=YPF-B

 (C)=YPF-B
 (B)=
 (A)=



 Remarks
 1A=YDG2000E   1B=L40E
 2A=YDG3000E   2B=L60E
 3A=YDG3800E   3B=L75E
 4A=YDG4500E   4B=L90E

 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 783250-51701 1 1A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 714250-51710 1 1B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 783350-51701 1 2A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 714350-51710 1 2B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 783550-51700 1 3A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 714550-51700 1 3B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 783650-51700 1 4A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 714650-51700 1 4B  1
 GASKET 105546-51020 2 5  1 1 1 1
 PLATE 114250-51080 2 6  1 1 1 1
 RING, SNAP 114250-51150 2 7  1 1 1 1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 114250-51160 2 8  1 1 1 1
 BODY ASSY, PUMP 183250-51200 2 9A  1
 BODY ASSY, PUMP 114250-51200 2 9B  1
 BODY ASSY, PUMP 183350-51200 2 10A  1
 BODY ASSY, PUMP 114350-51200 2 10B  1
 BODY ASSY, PUMP 183650-51100 2 11A  1 1
 BODY ASSY, PUMP 114650-51100 2 11B  1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 114250-51300 2 12  1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 114650-51300 2 13  1 1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 105546-51330 2 14  1 1 1 1
 HOLDER, DELIVERY 114250-51340 2 15  1 1 1 1
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 16  2 2 2 2
 LEVER ASSY, CONTROL 114250-51600 2 17  1 1 1 1
 SEAT, SPRING A 114250-51640 2 18  1 1 1 1
 SEAT, SPRING B 114250-51650 2 19  1 1 1 1
 PIN, SPRING 2.0X 6 22351-020006 2 20  2 2 2 2
 PIN, SPRING 3.0X 8 22351-030008 2 21  1 1 1 1
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 Fig.4.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFE-M
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=YPFE-M

 (C)=YPFE-M
 (B)=YPFE-M
 (A)=YPFE-M



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705700-51100 1 1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705800-51100 1 2  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705890-51700 1 3  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 706990-51700 1 4  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705990-51701 1 5  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 105990-51011 2 6  1 1 1 1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 103854-51020 2 7  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 105700-51100 2 8  1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 105990-51100 2 9  1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 106990-51101 2 10  1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 103854-51160 2 11  1
 RETAINER 103854-51170 2 12  1
 RETAINER 103854-51180 2 13  1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 105990-51180 2 14  1 1 1 1
 RETAINER, SPRING A 105990-51190 2 15  1 1 1 1
 TAPPET ASSY 105990-51200 2 16  1 1 1 1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 103854-51200 2 17  1
 ROLLER ASSY 711100-51540 2 18  1
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51230 2 19  1
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51251 2 20  1 1 1 1 1
 SHIM SET 105990-51250 2 21  1 1 1 1
 RETAINER, SPRING B 105990-51290 2 22  1 1 1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 103854-51300 2 23  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 105700-51300 2 24  1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 121952-51300 2 25  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 124412-51300 2 26  1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 174307-51320 2 27  1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 121952-51330 2 28  1 1 1 1
 HOLDER, DELIVERY 103854-51341 2 29  1
 HOLDER 105990-51340 2 30  1 1 1 1
 WASHER 103854-51350 2 31  1
 GASKET 122710-51350 2 32  1 1 1 1
 STOPPER, VALVE 121952-51370 2 33  1 1 1 1
 PLUG, DEFLECTOR 105990-51400 2 34  1 1 1 1
 STOPPER 103854-51450 2 35  1
 PIN 105990-51450 2 36  1 1 1 1
 CIRCLIP 103854-51460 2 37  1 1 1 1 1
 RACK ASSY, CONTROL 105891-51500 2 38  1 1
 RACK ASSY, CONTROL 105990-51500 2 39  1 1
 RACK ASSY, CONTROL 706990-51530 2 40  1
 PINION 103854-51510 2 41  1
 SLEEVE, PINION 105990-51550 2 42  1 1 1 1
 SHAFT 103854-51600 2 43  1 1 1 1 1
 PLATE 103854-51610 2 44  1 1 1 1 1
 SPRING 103854-51620 2 45  1
 SPRING 105990-51621 2 46  1 1 1 1
 SCREW 103854-51650 2 47  1 1 1 1 1
 SHIM 105890-51650 2 48  1
 SCREW 103854-51660 2 49  1 1 1 1 1
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 50  1
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 51  2 2 2 2 2
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 Fig.5.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-AW
 (F)=
 (E)=YPFR-AW
 (D)=YPFR-AW

 (C)=YPFR-AW
 (B)=YPFR-AW
 (A)=YPFR-AW



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PLUG 111154-51900 2 52  1
 GASKET, PLUG 180110-51910 2 53  1
 WASHER,  5 22117-050000 2 59  1 1
 WASHER,  5 22137-050000 2 60  1
 WASHER, SPRING  5 22217-050000 2 61  1 1 1
 O-RING, 2P6.0 24312-000060 2 62  1 1 1 1
 O-RING 2 P-21.0 24312-000210 2 63  1 1 1 1
 SCREW, M5X10 26033-050102 2 64  1 1
 SCREW, M5X 8 26557-050082 2 65  1 1 1
 SHIM SET, ADJUSTING 103854-51940 1 66  1
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 Fig.5.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-AW
 (F)=
 (E)=YPFR-AW
 (D)=YPFR-AW

 (C)=YPFR-AW
 (B)=YPFR-AW
 (A)=YPFR-AW



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705546-51700 1 1  1
 MOUNT 105546-51010 2 2  1
 GASKET 105546-51020 2 3  1
 STUD, M8X20 105546-51030 2 4  2
 BODY ASSY 105546-51100 2 5  1
 JOINT, PIPE 105546-51170 3 6  1
 O-RING, 5-S 105546-51190 3 7  1
 PIN, PLUNGER 105546-51140 2 8  1
 COLLAR 105546-51150 2 9  1
 RETAINER, SPRING A 174307-51170 2 10  1
 RETAINER, SPRING B 174307-51181 2 11  1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 124950-51190 2 12  1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 174307-51200 2 13  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 105546-51300 2 14  1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 105546-51330 2 15  1
 HOLDER, DELIVERY 105546-51340 2 16  1
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 17  2
 PIECE, GUIDE 104271-51450 2 18  1
 CIRCLIP 104271-51460 2 19  1
 PIN 105546-51550 2 20  1
 LEVER, CONTROL 105546-51600 2 21  1
 PLATE 105546-51610 2 22  1
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 23  1
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 24  2
 PLUG 105546-51900 2 25  1
 ROLLER ASSY, TAPPET 174100-54190 2 27  1
 WASHER,  4 22117-040000 2 28  1
 WASHER, SPRING  4 22217-040000 2 29  1
 WASHER  8 22282-080000 2 30  2
 SCREW, M4X10 26557-040102 2 31  1
 NUT, M8 26726-080002 2 32  2
 SEAL WASHER  6 43400-500390 2 33  1
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 Fig.6.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-M
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=

 (C)=
 (B)=
 (A)=YPFR-M



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 704800-51700 1 1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 704271-51700 1 2  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 704571-51700 1 3  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 103854-51020 2 7  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 104271-51010 2 8  1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 103854-51100 2 9  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 104271-51100 2 10  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 104571-51100 2 11  1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 103854-51160 2 12  1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 124950-51190 2 13  1 1
 RETAINER 103854-51170 2 14  1
 RETAINER, SPRING A 174307-51170 2 15  1 1
 RETAINER 103854-51180 2 16  1
 RETAINER, SPRING B 174307-51181 2 17  1 1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 103854-51200 2 18  1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 724550-51520 2 19  1 1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 103854-51200 3 20  1 1
 ROLLER ASSY 711100-51540 2 21  1 1 1
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51230 2 22  1
 PIN 174100-54120 2 23  1 1
 GASKET 124950-51270 2 24  1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 103854-51300 2 25  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 124060-51300 2 26  1 1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 174307-51320 2 27  1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 124550-51320 2 28  1 1
 HOLDER, DELIVERY 103854-51341 2 29  1
 HOLDER, DELIVERY L43 124550-51341 2 30  1 1
 WASHER 103854-51350 2 31  1
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 32  1 1
 O-RING 124550-51370 2 33  1 1
 STOPPER 103854-51450 2 34  1
 PIECE, GUIDE 104271-51450 2 35  1 1
 CIRCLIP 103854-51460 2 36  1
 CIRCLIP 104271-51460 2 37  1 1
 RACK, CONTROL 103954-51501 2 38  1
 RACK ASSY, CONTROL 104271-51500 2 39  1 1
 PINION 103854-51510 2 40  1
 PINION 124950-51510 2 41  1 1
 SHAFT 103854-51600 2 42  1
 PLATE 103854-51610 2 43  1
 SPRING 103854-51620 2 44  1
 SCREW 103854-51650 2 45  1
 SCREW 103854-51660 2 46  1
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 47  1 1 1
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 48  2 2 2
 PLUG 111154-51900 2 49  1
 GASKET, PLUG 180110-51910 2 50  1
 WASHER,  5 22117-050000 2 51  1
 WASHER, SPRING  5 22217-050000 2 52  1
 SCREW, M5X 8 26557-050082 2 53  1
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51251 2 54  1 1 1
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 Fig.7.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-1K
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=

 (C)=YPFR-1K
 (B)=YPFR-1K
 (A)=YPFR-1K



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 SHIM SET, ADJUSTING 103854-51940 1 55  1
 SHIM SET,0.2X3,0.3X2 104271-01950 1 56  1 1
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 Fig.7.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-1K
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=

 (C)=YPFR-1K
 (B)=YPFR-1K
 (A)=YPFR-1K



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728170-51101 1 1A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728171-51100 1 1B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728173-51100 1 2  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 128170-51010 2 3  1 1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 128170-51101 2 4  1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 121454-51100 2 5  1
 RETAINER, SPRING A 174307-51170 2 6  1 1 1
 RETAINER, SPRING B 174307-51181 2 7  1 1 1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 124950-51190 2 8  1 1 1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 724550-51520 2 9  1 1 1
 ROLLER ASSY 711100-51540 3 11  1 1 1
 PIN 174100-54120 3 12  1 1 1
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51251 2 13  1 1 1
 GASKET 124950-51270 2 14  1 1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 128170-51300 2 15  1 1 1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 124550-51320 2 16  1 1 1
 HOLDER, DELIVERY L43 124550-51341 2 17  1 1 1
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 18  1 1 1
 O-RING 124550-51370 2 19  1 1 1
 PIECE, GUIDE 104271-51450 2 20  1 1 1
 CIRCLIP 104271-51460 2 21  1 1 1
 RACK ASSY, CONTROL 128170-51500 2 22  1 1 1
 PINION 124950-51510 2 23  1 1 1
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 24  1 1 1
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 25  2 2 2
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 Fig.8.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-0707-1
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=

 (C)=YPFR-0707-1
 (B)=YPFR-0707-1
 (A)=YPFR-0707-1



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705090-51100 1 1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705100-51110 1 2A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705200-51110 1 2B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705300-51100 1 3A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705300-51101 1 3A-1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705300-51102 1 3A-2  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705400-51100 1 3B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705400-51101 1 3B-1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705400-51102 1 3B-2  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705500-51101 1 4A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705500-51102 1 4A-1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705500-51103 1 4A-2  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705600-51101 1 4B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705600-51102 1 4B-1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 705600-51103 1 4B-2  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 105300-51010 2 5  1 1 1 1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 105500-51010 2 5-1  1 1 1 1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 105500-51011 2 5-2  1 1 1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 105570-51100 2 6  1 1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 105200-51100 2 6-1  1 1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 105500-51100 2 7  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 105500-51600 2 7-1  1
 RETAINER, SPRING A 174307-51170 2 8  1 1 1 1
 RETAINER, SPRING B 174307-51181 2 9  1 1 1 1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 124950-51190 2 10  1 1 1 1
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 724550-51520 2 11  1 1 1 1
 ROLLER ASSY 711100-51540 3 13  1 1 1 1
 PIN 174100-54120 3 14  1 1 1 1
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51251 2 15  1 1 1 1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 128170-51300 2 16  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 129100-51300 2 17  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 128696-51300 2 17-1  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 105300-51300 2 18  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 129499-51300 2 18-1  1
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 105300-51300 2 19  1
 SPRING, DELIVERY 124550-51320 2 20  1 1 1 1
 HOLDER, DELIVERY L43 124550-51341 2 21  1 1 1 1
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 22  1 1 1 1
 O-RING 124550-51370 2 23  1 1 1 1
 DEFLECTOR 105300-51400 2 24  1 1 1 1
 PIECE, GUIDE 104271-51450 2 25  1 1 1 1
 CIRCLIP 104271-51460 2 26  1 1 1 1
 RACK, CONTROL 105300-51500 2 27  1 1 1 1
 PINION 105300-51510 2 28  1 1 1 1
 RETAINER, RACK 105300-51550 2 29  1 1 1 1
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 30  1 1 1 1
 JOINT 105300-51800 2 31  1 1 1 1
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 32  2 2 2 2
 SCREW, M5X10 26022-050102 2 34  1 1 1 1
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 Fig.9.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-0807-1
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=YPFR-0807-1

 (C)=YPFR-0807-1
 (B)=YPFR-0807-1
 (A)=YPFR-0807-1



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 INJECTOR ASSY 720270-53501 1 1  1
 VALVE ASSY,INJECTION 720380-53500 1 2  1
 INJECTOR ASSY 720380-53501 1 2-1  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 120270-51100 2 3  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 120380-51100 2 4  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 120380-51101 2 4-1  1
 GASKET 172100-51290 2 5  1 1
 VALVE ASSY,INJECTION 120270-53000 2 6  1
 VALVE ASSY,INJECTION 120380-53000 2 7  1
 VALVE ASSY,INJECTION 120380-53001 2 7-1  1
 NUT, NOZZLE D16.95 114250-53080 2 8  1 1
 BODY,INJECTOR 120270-53091 2 9  1 1
 PIN, SPRING 2.0X 4 22351-020004 3 10  1 1
 SPRING, NOZZLE 120270-53120 2 11  1 1
 SEAT, SPRING 120270-53130 2 12  1 1
 PLATE 114250-53140 2 13  1 1
 SHIM SET 120270-53150 2 14  1 1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 120270-53160 2 15  1
 SPRING, PLUNGER 120380-53160 2 16  1
 TAPPET 120270-53200 2 17  1 1
 PIN 114250-53210 2 18  2 2
 RETAINER SET 120270-53210 2 19  1
 RETAINER SET 120380-53210 2 20  1
 RING, SNAP 120270-53220 2 21  1 1
 HOLDER 120270-53260 2 22  1 1
 CASE 120270-53310 2 23  1 1
 VALVE, CHECK 120270-53320 2 24  1 1
 PROTECTOR, SPILL 120270-53400 2 25  1 1
 PLATE 120270-53500 2 26  1 1
 SCREW, M5X10 26023-050102 2 27  1 1
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 Fig.10.  UNIT INJECTRE  TYPE YU1-M
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=

 (C)=
 (B)=YU1-M
 (A)=YU1-M



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724060-51701 1 1A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724761-51701 1 1B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724660-51700 1 1C  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724701-51700 1 1D  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724070-51700 1 1E  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724770-51700 1 1F  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724790-51700 1 1F-1  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 124550-51011 2 2  1 1 1 1 1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 124060-51100 2 3  2
 PLUNGER ASSY 124240-51100 2 4  2
 PLUNGER ASSY 124230-51100 2 5  2
 PLUNGER ASSY 124560-51100 2 6  2
 PLUNGER ASSY 124070-51100 2 7  2
 PLUNGER ASSY 124770-51100 2 8  2
 RETAINER, SPRING A 174307-51170 2 9  2 2 2 2 2 2
 RETAINER, SPRING B 174307-51181 2 10  2 2 2 2 2 2
 SPRING, PLUNGER 174307-51190 2 11  2 2 2 2 2 2
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 724550-51520 2 12  2 2 2 2 2 2
 ROLLER ASSY 711100-51540 3 14  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIN 174100-54120 3 15  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIN, LOCK 174307-51250 2 16  2 2 2 2 2 2
 GASKET 174307-51270 2 17  2 2 2 2 2 2
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 124060-51300 2 18  2 2 2
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 124550-51301 2 19  2 2
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 121390-51300 2 20  2
 SPRING, DELIVERY 124550-51320 2 21  2 2 2 2 2
 SPRING, DELIVERY 174307-51320 2 22  2
 HOLDER, DELIVERY 124550-51340 2 23  2
 HOLDER, DELIVERY L43 124550-51341 2 24  2 2 2 2 2
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 25  2 2 2 2 2 2
 O-RING 124550-51370 2 26  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIECE 174307-51450 2 27  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIN, LOCK 174307-51460 2 28  2 2 2 2 2 2
 RACK, CONTROL 124240-51500 2 29  1 1 1 1 1
 RACK ASSY, CONTROL 105425-51500 2 30  1
 SLEEVE 174307-51510 2 31  1 1 1 1 1 1
 SLEEVE, PINION 174307-51550 2 32  1 1 1 1 1 1
 SCREW 122117-51560 2 33  1 1 1 1 1 1
 PINION 174307-51560 2 34  1 1 1 1 1 1
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 35  2 2 2 2 2 2
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 36  2 2 2 2 2 2
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 Fig.11.  F.I.PUMP  TTPE YPFR-2K
 (F)=YPFR-2K
 (E)=YPFR-2K
 (D)=YPFR-2K

 (C)=YPFR-2K
 (B)=YPFR-2K
 (A)=YPFR-2K



 Remarks
 C) D28270-51101

 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724085-51700 1 1  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724500-51700 1 2  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728270-51101 1 3A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728271-51100 1 3B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724520-51700 1 4  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 724082-51100 1 5  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 105225-51010 2 6  1 1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 124950-51010 2 7  1 1 1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 121575-51100 2 8  2
 PLUNGER ASSY 124950-51100 2 9  2 2
 PLUNGER ASSY 128170-51101 2 10  2 2
 PLUNGER ASSY 121550-51100 2 11  2
 RETAINER, SPRING A 174307-51170 2 12  2 2 2 2 2 2
 RETAINER, SPRING B 174307-51181 2 13  2 2 2 2 2 2
 SPRING, PLUNGER 124950-51190 2 14  2 2 2 2 2 2
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 724550-51520 2 15  2 2 2 2 2 2
 ROLLER ASSY 711100-51540 3 17  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIN 174100-54120 3 18  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51251 2 19  1 1 1 1 1 1
 GASKET 124950-51270 2 20  2 2 2 2 2 2
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 124060-51300 2 21  2 2 2
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 128170-51300 2 22  2 2 2
 SPRING, DELIVERY 124550-51320 2 23  2 2 2 2 2 2
 HOLDER, DELIVERY L43 124550-51341 2 24  2 2 2 2 2 2
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 25  2 2 2 2 2 2
 O-RING 124550-51370 2 26  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIECE, GUIDE 124950-51450 2 27  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIN, LOCK 174307-51460 2 28  1 1 1 1 1 1
 RACK, CONTROL 124085-51500 2 29  1 1 1 1 1 1
 PINION 124950-51510 2 30  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PLATE ASSY, ADJUST 124950-51640 2 31  1 1 1 1 1 1
 PIN 124950-51670 3 32  1 1 1 1 1 1
 SCREW 103854-51660 2 33  1 1 1 1 1 1
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 34  2 2 2 2 2 2
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 35  2 2 2 2 2 2
 WASHER,  5 22117-050000 2 37  1 1 1 1 1 1
 WASHER, SPRING  5 22217-050000 2 38  1 1 1 1 1 1
 SCREW, M5X10 26033-050102 2 39  1 1 1 1 1 1
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 Fig.12.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-0707-2
 (F)=YPFR-0707-2
 (E)=YPFR-0707-2
 (D)=YPFR-0707-2

 (C)=YPFR-0707-2
 (B)=YPFR-0707-2
 (A)=YPFR-0707-2



 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719305-51100 1 1  1
 BODY, FUEL I. PUMP 119305-51010 2 2  1
 PLUNGER ASSY 119225-51100 2 3  2
 RETAINER, SPRING A 119620-51170 2 6  2
 RETAINER, SPRING B 119620-51180 2 7  2
 SPRING, PLUNGER 119620-51190 2 8  2
 SHIM SET 119620-51250 2 9  2
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 119225-51300 2 10  2
 SPRING, DELIVERY 105546-51330 2 13  2
 HOLDER, DELIVERY 119620-51340 2 14  2
 GASKET 119620-51350 2 15  2
 O-RING 119620-51370 2 16  2
 PIECE 119620-51450 2 17  2
 PIN, LOCK 174307-51460 2 18  1
 RACK, CONTROL 119305-51500 2 19  1
 PINION 119620-51510 2 20  2
 RETAINER, RACK 119305-51530 2 21  1
 PLATE 119620-51650 2 22  1
 SCREW 119620-51660 2 23  1
 PIN 119620-51670 2 24  1
 PIN 119620-51680 2 25  1
 TAPPET ASSY 119620-51700 2 26  2
 ROLLER 119620-51220 3 28  2
 PIN, ROLLER 119620-51230 3 29  2
 WASHER,  4 22137-040000 2 31  1
 WASHER, SPRING  4 22217-040000 2 32  1
 SCREW, M4X 8 26022-040082 2 33  2
 SCREW, M4X10 26587-040102 2 34  1
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 Fig.13.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-0707M-2
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=

 (C)=
 (B)=
 (A)=YPFR-0707M-2



 Remarks
 A) D21420-51100, D21422-51100,
    D21158-51100, D21120-51100,
    D21250-51100
 B) D21400-51100
 C) D21390-51100
 D) D21370-51100

 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721250-51700 1 1A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721420-51700 1 1B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721422-51700 1 1C  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721158-51700 1 1D  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721120-51700 1 1E  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721400-51700 1 1F  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721390-51700 1 1G  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721370-51700 1 1H  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 121150-51010 2 2  1 1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 121250-51010 2 3  1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 124240-51100 2 4  3
 PLUNGER ASSY 124560-51100 2 5  3
 PLUNGER ASSY 124770-51100 2 6  3 3
 RETAINER, SPRING A 174307-51170 2 7  3 3 3 3
 RETAINER, SPRING B 174307-51181 2 8  3 3 3 3
 SPRING, PLUNGER 174307-51190 2 9  3 3 3 3
 PIN, LOCK 174307-51250 2 10  3 3
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 724550-51520 2 11  3 3 3 3
 ROLLER ASSY 711100-51540 3 13  3 3 3 3
 PIN 174100-54120 3 14  3 3 3 3
 GASKET 174307-51270 2 15  3 3 3 3
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 124550-51301 2 16  3 3 3
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 121390-51300 2 17  3
 SPRING, DELIVERY 124550-51320 2 18  3 3 3
 SPRING, DELIV. VALVE 17403--51320 2 19  3
 HOLDER, DELIVERY L43 124550-51341 2 20  3 3 3
 HOLDER, DELIVERY 124550-51340 2 21  3
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 22  3 3 3 3
 O-RING 124550-51370 2 23  3 3 3 3
 PIECE 174307-51450 2 24  3 3 3 3
 PIN, GUIDE 121150-51460 2 25  1 1 1 1
 RACK ASSY, CONTROL 721150-51530 2 26  1 1 1 1
 SLEEVE 174307-51510 2 27  1 1 1 1
 SLEEVE, PINION 174307-51550 2 28  2 2 2 2
 SCREW 122117-51560 2 29  2 2 2 2
 PINION 174307-51560 2 30  2 2 2 2
 PIN 124950-51670 2 31  3 3
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 32  3 3 3 3
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 33  2 2 2 2
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 Fig.14.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-3K
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=YPFR-3K

 (C)=YPFR-3K
 (B)=YPFR-3K
 (A)=YPFR-3K



 Remarks
 B) D21085-51100, D21461-51100
 C) D21550-51100, D21520-51100,
    D21522-51100,
 A) D21454-51100
 D) D21500-51100
 E) D28374-51100
 F) D28671-51100, D28572-51100,
    D28696-51100,

 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721454-51700 1 1A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721461-51700 1 1B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721085-51700 1 1C  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721522-51700 1 1D  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721550-51700 1 1E  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721520-51700 1 1F  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 721500-51100 1 1G  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728374-51100 1 1H  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728370-51101 1 1J  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728671-51100 1 1K  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728672-51100 1 1L  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 728696-51100 1 1M  1
 BODY ASSY, PUMP 121450-51010 2 2  1 1 1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 128370-51010 2 3  1 1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 121454-51100 2 4  3
 PLUNGER ASSY 124950-51100 2 5  3
 PLUNGER ASSY 121550-51100 2 6  3
 PLUNGER ASSY 121575-51100 2 7  3
 PLUNGER ASSY 128170-51101 2 8  3
 PLUNGER ASSY 128696-51100 2 9  3
 RETAINER, SPRING A 174307-51170 2 10  3 3 3 3 3 3
 RETAINER, SPRING B 174307-51181 2 11  3 3 3 3 3 3
 SPRING, PLUNGER 124950-51190 2 12  3 3 3 3 3 3
 GUIDE, PLUNGER 724550-51520 2 13  3 3 3 3 3 3
 ROLLER ASSY 711100-51540 3 15  3 3 3 3 3 3
 PIN 174100-54120 3 16  3 3 3 3 3 3
 PIN, PLUNGER 103854-51251 2 17  1 1 1 1 1 1
 GASKET 124950-51270 2 18  3 3 3 3 3 3
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 124060-51300 2 19  3 3 3 3
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 128170-51300 2 20  3
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 128696-51300 2 21  3
 SPRING, DELIVERY 124550-51320 2 22  3 3 3 3 3 3
 HOLDER, DELIVERY L43 124550-51341 2 23  3 3 3 3 3 3
 GASKET, DELIVERY 124550-51350 2 24  3 3 3 3 3 3
 O-RING 124550-51370 2 25  3 3 3 3 3 3
 PIECE, GUIDE 124950-51450 2 26  3 3 3 3 3 3
 PIN, GUIDE 121150-51460 2 27  1 1 1 1 1 1
 RACK, CONTROL 121450-51500 2 28  1 1 1 1 1 1
 PINION 124950-51510 2 29  3 3 3 3 3 3
 PLATE ASSY, ADJUST 124950-51640 2 30  2 2 2 2 2 2
 PIN 124950-51670 3 31  2 2 2 2 2 2
 SCREW 103854-51660 2 32  2 2 2 2 2 2
 SHIM SET 174307-51700 2 33  3 3 3 3
 RIVET 124220-51890 2 34  2 2 2 2
 WASHER,  5 22117-050000 2 36  2 2 2 2 2 2
 WASHER, SPRING  5 22217-050000 2 37  2 2 2 2 2 2
 SCREW, M5X10 26587-050102 2 38  2 2 2 2 2 2

 Copyright (C)  YANMAR CO., LTD. All RightsReserved.

 0CI00-M46700

 Fig.15.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-0707-3
 (F)=YPFR-0707-3
 (E)=YPFR-0707-3
 (D)=YPFR-0707-3

 (C)=YPFR-0707-3
 (B)=YPFR-0707-3
 (A)=YPFR-0707-3



 Remarks
 A) D19225-51100, D19246-51100
 B) D19620-51100
 C) D19621-51100, D19660-51100

 Lev. No.  Parts No.  Description  R I Q'ty
 (F) (D) (C) (B) (A)  (E)

 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719225-51100 1 1A  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719225-51700 1 1B  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719246-51100 1 1C  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719620-51100 1 1D  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719620-51700 1 1E  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719621-51100 1 1F  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719621-51700 1 1G  1
 PUMP ASSY, INJECTION 719660-51100 1 1H  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 119620-51011 2 2  1
 BODY, FUEL PUMP 119660-51010 2 3  1 1
 PLUNGER ASSY 119620-51101 2 4  3 3
 PLUNGER ASSY 119225-51100 2 5  3
 RETAINER, SPRING A 119620-51170 2 6  3 3 3
 RETAINER, SPRING B 119620-51180 2 7  3 3 3
 SPRING, PLUNGER 119620-51190 2 8  3 3 3
 TAPPET ASSY 119620-51700 2 9  3 3 3
 ROLLER 119620-51220 3 10  3 3 3
 PIN, ROLLER 119620-51230 3 11  3 3 3
 SHIM SET 119620-51250 2 12  3 3 3
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 119620-51300 2 13  3 3
 VALVE ASSY, DELIVERY 119225-51300 2 14  3
 SPRING, DELIVERY 105546-51330 2 15  3 3 3
 HOLDER, DELIVERY 119620-51340 2 16  3 3 3
 GASKET 119620-51350 2 17  3 3 3
 O-RING 119620-51370 2 18  3 3 3
 PIECE 119620-51450 2 19  3 3 3
 PIN 119620-51460 2 20  1
 PIN 119620-51461 2 20-1  1 1 1
 RACK, CONTROL 119620-51500 2 21  1
 RACK, CONTROL 119660-51500 2 22  1 1
 PINION 119620-51510 2 23  3 3 3
 RETAINER, RACK 119620-51530 2 24  1
 RETAINER, RACK 119660-51530 2 25  1 1
 PLATE 119620-51650 2 26  2 2 2
 SCREW 119620-51660 2 27  2 2 2
 PIN 119620-51670 2 28  2 2 2
 PIN 119620-51680 2 29  1 1 1
 WASHER,  4 22137-040000 2 31  2 2 2
 WASHER, SPRING  4 22217-040000 2 32  2 2 2
 SCREW, M4X 8 26022-040082 2 33  4 4 4
 SCREW, M4X10 26587-040102 2 34  2 2 2
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 Fig.16.  F.I.PUMP  TYPE YPFR-0707M-3
 (F)=
 (E)=
 (D)=

 (C)=YPFR-0707M-3
 (B)=YPFR-0707M-3
 (A)=YPFR-0707M-3



 Parts No. Index
 Parts No.  Fig. No.  Ref. No. Parts No.  Fig. No.  Ref. No. Parts No.  Fig. No.  Ref. No. Parts No.  Fig. No.  Ref. No.

 101104-51101  81 103854-51610 437 105546-51150 96  B114650-51100  114
 101158-51010  61 103854-51620 455 105546-51170 66 114650-51300  134
 101158-51030  71 447 105546-51190 76 119225-51100  313
 101204-51140  121 103854-51650 475 105546-51300 146  516
 101204-51170  151 457 105546-51330 144 119225-51300  1013
 101300-51300  211 103854-51660 495 156  1416
 101300-51330  221 467 1313 119305-51010  213
 101400-51160  141 3312 1516 119305-51500  1913
 101720-55750  612 3215 105546-51340 166 119305-51530  2113
 102100-51150  131 103854-51940 665 105546-51550 206 119620-51011  216
 102501-51100  91 557 105546-51600 216 119620-51101  416
 102501-51170  161 103954-51501 387 105546-51610 226 119620-51170  613
 102700-51100  101 104200-51100 111 105546-51900 256  616
 103200-51250  123 104200-51170 171 105570-51100 69 119620-51180  713
 103854-51020  75 104200-51450 271 105700-51100 85  716

 77 104200-51460 281 105700-51300 245 119620-51190  813
 103854-51100  97 104271-01950 567 105890-51650 485  816
 103854-51160  115 104271-51010 87 105891-51500 385 119620-51220  2813

 127 104271-51100 107 105990-51011 65  1016
 103854-51170  125 104271-51450 186 105990-51100 102 119620-51230  2913

 147 357 95  1116
 103854-51180  135 208 105990-51180 122 119620-51250  913

 167 259 145  1216
 103854-51200  175 104271-51460 196 105990-51190 142 119620-51300  1316

 187 377 155 119620-51340  1413
 20 218 105990-51200 165  1616

 103854-51230  195 269 105990-51250 215 119620-51350  1513
 227 104271-51500 397 105990-51290 225  1716

 103854-51251  222 104571-51100 117 105990-51340 305 119620-51370  1613
 205 -1105200-51100 69 105990-51400 345  1816
 547 105225-51010 612 105990-51450 365 119620-51450  1713
 138 105300-51010 59 105990-51500 395  1916
 159 105300-51300 189 105990-51550 425 119620-51460  2016
 1912 19 105990-51621 465  -1119620-51461  2016
 1715 105300-51400 249 106990-51101 105 119620-51500  2116

 103854-51300  235 105300-51500 279 111154-51900 525 119620-51510  2013
 257 105300-51510 289 497  2316

 103854-51341  295 105300-51550 299 114250-51080 64 119620-51530  2416
 297 105300-51800 319 114250-51150 74 119620-51650  2213

 103854-51350  315 105425-51500 3011 114250-51160 84  2616
 317 -1105500-51010 59 B114250-51200 94 119620-51660  2313

 103854-51450  355 -2105500-51011 59 114250-51300 124  2716
 347 105500-51100 79 114250-51340 154 119620-51670  2413

 103854-51460  375 -1105500-51600 79 114250-51600 174  2816
 367 105546-51010 26 114250-51640 184 119620-51680  2513

 103854-51510  415 105546-51020 54 114250-51650 194  2916
 407 36 114250-53080 810 119620-51700  2613

 103854-51600  435 105546-51030 46 114250-53140 1310  916
 427 105546-51100 56 114250-53210 1810 119660-51010  316

 103854-51610  445 105546-51140 86 B114350-51200 104 119660-51500  2216



 Parts No. Index
 Parts No.  Fig. No.  Ref. No. Parts No.  Fig. No.  Ref. No. Parts No.  Fig. No.  Ref. No. Parts No.  Fig. No.  Ref. No.

 119660-51530  2516 122310-51091 62 124210-51560 482 124550-51370  2612
 120220-51340  302 122310-51100 92 124220-51890 592  2314
 120220-51520  412 122310-51501 382 515  2515
 120220-51900  193 122310-51540 442 246 124560-51100  611
 120270-51100  310 122310-51550 462 487  514
 120270-53000  610 122310-51570 492 258 124770-51100  811
 120270-53091  910 122310-51640 542 329  614
 120270-53120  1110 -3122500-51551 462 3611 124950-51010  712
 120270-53130  1210 122500-51580 512 3512 124950-51100  912
 120270-53150  1410 -1122500-51640 542 3314  515
 120270-53160  1510 122510-51250 212 3415 124950-51190  126
 120270-53200  1710 122510-51530 422 124230-51100 511  137
 120270-53210  1910 122510-51560 472 124240-51100 411  88
 120270-53220  2110 122710-51350 325 414  109
 120270-53260  2210 123110-51100 82 124240-51500 2911  1412
 120270-53310  2310 123110-51200 172 124410-51341 312  1215
 120270-53320  2410 123110-51240 202 124410-51350 342 124950-51270  247
 120270-53400  2510 123110-51510 392 124412-51300 265  148
 120270-53500  2610 123220-51092 52 124550-51011 211  2012
 120380-51100  410 7 124550-51301 1911  1815

 -1 120380-51101  410 123220-51340 292 1614 124950-51450  2712
 120380-53000  710 123220-51502 372 124550-51320 287  2615

 -1 120380-53001  710 -1123220-51550 462 168 124950-51510  417
 120380-53160  1610 -2123220-51551 462 209  238
 120380-53210  2010 123220-51552 452 2111  3012
 121150-51010  214 123220-51600 432 2312  2915
 121150-51460  2514 123220-51620 502 1814 124950-51640  3112

 2715 123220-51630 532 2215  3015
 121250-51010  314 -1123220-51631 532 124550-51340 2311 124950-51670  3212
 121390-51300  2011 123310-51650 562 2114  3114

 1714 123320-51640 552 124550-51341 307  3115
 121450-51010  215 123340-51020 632 178 125110-51200  113
 121450-51500  2815 -1123340-51100 102 219 125110-51510  73
 121454-51100  58 -1123340-51180 122 2411 125110-51630  323

 415 123340-51200 192 2412 125110-51650  572
 121550-51100  1112 123340-51250 652 2014  363

 615 123340-51260 662 2315 125110-51800  223
 121575-51100  812 123340-51290 162 124550-51350 164 125110-51950  213

 715 123340-51400 362 176  D125310-51091  13
 121952-51300  262 123340-51550 402 327  A125310-51100  23

 255 123345-51340 322 188  A125310-51502  83
 121952-51330  282 124060-51100 311 229 125310-51531  253

 285 124060-51300 267 2511 125310-51540  263
 121952-51370  352 1811 2512 125310-51561  273

 335 2112 2214 125310-51571  283
 122117-51300  143 1915 2415 125310-51620  522
 122117-51330  272 124070-51100 711 124550-51370 337  303
 122117-51350  173 124085-51500 2912 198  A125310-51640  343
 122117-51560  3311 124210-51170 152 239 125310-66280  293

 2914 124210-51200 182 2611 125335-51330  153
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 125335-51341  163 174200-51260 232 180110-51160 33 26587-040102  3413
 125335-51671  183 174200-51280 242 180110-51170 53  3416

 E 125410-51090  13 174200-51300 252 180110-51180 43 26587-050102  3815
 B 125410-51500  83 174200-51350 332 180110-51270 63 26726-080002  326

 125410-51551  93 174307-51170 106 180110-51910 602 26776-100002  742
 B 125410-51640  343 157 203 43400-500390  336

 125410-51850  582 68 535 704100-51700  11
 103 89 507 704200-51550  241

 F 125413-51050  13 911 A183250-51200 94 704200-51700  21
 B 126410-51100  23 1212 A183350-51200 104 704271-51700  27
 C 126410-51500  83 714 A183650-51100 114 704300-51700  31

 128170-51010  38 1015 22117-040000 286 704500-51700  41
 128170-51101  48 174307-51181 116 22117-050000 595 704571-51700  37

 1012 177 517 704700-51700  51
 815 78 3712 704800-51700  17

 128170-51300  158 99 3615 705090-51100  19
 169 1011 22137-040000 3113  A705100-51110  29
 2212 1312 3116  B705200-51110  29
 2015 814 22137-050000 605  A705300-51100  39

 128170-51500  228 1115 22217-040000 296  A-1705300-51101  39
 128370-51010  315 174307-51190 1111 3213  A-2705300-51102  39
 128696-51100  915 914 3216  B705400-51100  39

 -1 128696-51300  179 174307-51200 136 22217-050000 615  B-1705400-51101  39
 2115 174307-51250 1611 527  B-2705400-51102  39

 129100-51300  179 1014 3812  A705500-51101  49
 -1 129499-51300  189 174307-51270 1711 3715  A-1705500-51102  49

 135210-61090  682 1514 22232-050000 692  A-2705500-51103  49
 233 174307-51320 275 313 705546-51700  16

 135210-61100  672 277 22282-080000 306  B705600-51101  49
 243 2211 22351-020004 1010  B-1705600-51102  49

 171590-51420  291 174307-51450 2711 22351-020006 204  B-2705600-51103  49
 171590-51430  301 2414 22351-030008 214 705700-51100  15
 172100-51171  181 174307-51460 2811 22621-200200 702 705800-51100  25
 172100-51190  191 2812 353 705890-51700  35
 172100-51290  201 1813 23414-060000 133 705990-51701  55

 510 174307-51510 3111 23414-080012 712 706990-51530  405
 172100-51340  231 2714 24312-000060 625 706990-51700  45
 172100-55620  622 174307-51550 3211 24312-000210 722 711100-51540  185
 17403--51320  1914 2814 635  217
 174100-51440  261 174307-51560 3411 26022-040082 3313  118
 174100-54120  237 3014 3316  139

 128 174307-51700 505 26022-050102 349  1411
 149 236 26023-050102 2710  1712
 1511 477 26033-050102 645  1314
 1812 248 3912  1515
 1414 309 26541-050062 333  B714250-51710  14
 1615 3511 26547-050062 732  B714350-51710  24

 174100-54190  276 3412 26557-040102 316  B714550-51700  34
 174200-51161  112 3214 26557-050082 655  B714650-51700  44
 174200-51180  132 3315 537  A719225-51100  116
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 B 719225-51700  116 A725310-51704 13
 C 719246-51100  116 B725410-51702 13

 719305-51100  113 C725413-51702 13
 D 719620-51100  116 A728170-51101 18
 E 719620-51700  116 B728171-51100 18
 F 719621-51100  116 728173-51100 28
 G 719621-51700  116 A728270-51101 312
 H 719660-51100  116 B728271-51100 312

 720270-53501  110 J728370-51101 115
 720380-53500  210 H728374-51100 115

 -1 720380-53501  210 K728671-51100 115
 C 721085-51700  115 L728672-51100 115
 E 721120-51700  114 M728696-51100 115

 721150-51530  2614 A783250-51701 14
 D 721158-51700  114 A783350-51701 24
 A 721250-51700  114 A783550-51700 34
 H 721370-51700  114 A783650-51700 44
 G 721390-51700  114
 F 721400-51700  114
 B 721420-51700  114
 C 721422-51700  114
 A 721454-51700  115
 B 721461-51700  115
 G 721500-51100  115
 F 721520-51700  115
 D 721522-51700  115
 E 721550-51700  115

 722310-51100  22
 723220-51100  12
 723340-51100  32

 -1 723340-51101  32
 723345-51100  42

 A 724060-51701  111
 E 724070-51700  111

 724082-51100  512
 724085-51700  112
 724500-51700  212
 724520-51700  412
 724550-51520  197

 98
 119
 1211
 1512
 1114
 1315

 C 724660-51700  111
 D 724701-51700  111
 B 724761-51701  111
 F 724770-51700  111
 F-1 724790-51700  111
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